VIESSMANN pohar v biatlone 2023/2024

Banska Bystrica 29.12.2023 - 11.03.2024

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 7. 2024 o 11:00

(196) Bodovanie po 2. kole - Juniori (20-22)

# Meno
1 p@m KOVACIK Jakub

2 pEm BRODNANSKY David
3 pEm ISKHAKOV Artur

4 pEm ILAVSKY Sebastian
5 pEm ADAMOV Simon

6 p@m BADAN Matej

7 pEm MELICHER Bruno

8 pam LESTAK Jakub

9 pEm VRANSKY Matej

10 p@m BALOGA ML. Stefan
11 p@mm BELICAJ Benjamin
KOVACIK Jakub

BRODNANSKY David

ISKHAKQV Artur

ILAVSKY Sebastian
ADAMOV Simon
BADAN Matej
MELICHER Bruno
LESTAK Jakub
VRANSKY Matej
BALOGA ML. Stefan
BELICAJ Benjamin

Nar.

2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003

1.kolo
VP Ji

78,26
734

100
93,78
91,05
89,18

Klub / Krajina

KB Cierny Balog

Biatlon SK Presov

SKP Banska Bystrica

SK Zeleziarne Podbrezova a.s.
TJ Tatran Hybe

SKP Banska Bystrica

BB SPORT SK

FAN TEAM obcianske zdruzenie
KB Valaska - Osrblie

Biatlon SK Presov

SKP Banska Bystrica

1.kolo 2.kolo
RP Ji RP Ji
75,73 75,25
57,99 62,39
100
96,65
100
96,27
86,35
77,39
74,75
68,63
83,39
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2.kolo
VP Ji

88,98
78,91
100

87,76
73,66
7911

318,22
272,69
200
196,65
193,78
187,32
175,53
165,15
148,41
147,74
83,39

Vykon
318,22
272,69
200,00
196,65
193,78
187,32
175,53
165,15
148,41
147,74
83,39
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